
Mail-davkanaknagar@gmail.com
Phone : +91 7987268296, +91 9630153848

LKG & UKG

I to V

VI to VIII

IX & X

XI & XII

CLASS

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

ADMISSION FEE
    (ONE TIME)

9600

14400

18000

22200

24000

800

1200

1500

1850

2000

TUTION FEE
MONTHLY   YEARLY

16600

21400

25000

29200

31000

TOTAL FEE

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

DEVELOPMENT FEE
       (ONE TIME)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

S.NO.

DAV Mukhyamantri Public School
Kanaknagar, Pratappur, Surajpur (C.G.)

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24

Documents required for admission:-
1. Two Passport size colour photograph (Child & Parents).
2. Birth Certificate, Domicile Certificate & Caste Certificate.
3. Aadhar card (Child & Parent). 
5. BPL Card/ Ration Card/ Bank Passbook.


