

DAV MUKHYAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL KANAKNAGAR, PRATAPPUR, SURAJPUR (C.G.)

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24

S.NO.	CLASS	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	DEVELOPMENT FEE (ONE TIME)	TUTION MONTHLY		TOTAL FEE
1.	LKG & UKG	3000	4000	800	9600	16600
2.	I to V	3000	4000	1200	14400	21400
3.	VI to VIII	3000	4000	1500	18000	25000
4.	IX & X	3000	4000	1850	22200	29200
5.	XI & XII	3000	4000	2000	24000	31000

Documents required for admission:-

- 1. Two Passport size colour photograph (Child & Parents).
- 2. Birth Certificate, Domicile Certificate & Caste Certificate.
- 3. Aadhar card (Child & Parent).
- 5. BPL Card/ Ration Card/ Bank Passbook.